
Halle :

Str.:

Tel.:

Uhr

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Min.

01. - 1  : 0 :

02. - 3  : 1 :

03. - 3  : 1 :

04. - 6  : 0 :

05. - 1  : 0 :

06. - 3  : 1 :

07. - 0  : 2 :

08. - 3  : 0 :

09. - 1  : 0 :

10. - 1  : 3 :

11. - 0  : 2 :

12. - 3  : 0 :

13. - 2  : 0 :

14. - 3  : 0 :

15. - 3  : 1 :

1. 33 : 32

2. 16 : 5

3. 13 : -1

4. 12 : -1

5. 7 : -12

6. 5 : -23

Ort:

GSV Baunatal II

Halbz.

Tag:

Am Sportplatz 1

0173 / 51 31 635

Tel :  05542 / 39 99  Handy :  0173 / 51 31 635  Mail :  joerg.morawek@t-online.de

RVW Naurod I

RV Laubach

Anschrift : Jörg Morawek, Kirchstraße 1, 37 218  Witzenhausen

Beginn: 14.00Teilnehmende Mannschaften:

Hessischer Radfahrerverband

Langenbergsporthalle

Hessenpokal

U 17 - Jugend - Fläche :  2

RSG Ginsheim
GSV Baunatal II

HES Felix Stauf / Leonhard Frank

HES Jonas Becker / Jona Hinze

RV Laubach
RVW Naurod I

HES Leon Meierle / David Tauscher

Niklas Bischoff / Tim-Dominik Kranz

5Spielzeit: 2 x

HES Sven Hähner / Philipp Morth

HES Leonard Grebe / Yann GrießmannSV Da.- Eberstadt I

0

RVW Naurod I GSV Baunatal II 6 2

RVF Steinfurth 8

Spielfolge:

HES

2

RV Laubach GSV Baunatal II 8 0

RSG Ginsheim SV Da.- Eberstadt I 4

RVF Steinfurth 2 2

RVW Naurod I SV Da.- Eberstadt I 3 1

RSG Ginsheim

GSV Baunatal II RVF Steinfurth 1 3

RV Laubach SV Da.- Eberstadt I 5 0

RVW Naurod I RSG Ginsheim 3 0

GSV Baunatal II SV Da.- Eberstadt I 1 4

RV Laubach

0

7 1

3 2

6 0

5SV Da.- Eberstadt I

RSG Ginsheim GSV Baunatal II

RVW Naurod IRV Laubach 1

Tabelle : 15

12

6

4

0

13

7

6

19

28

GSV Eintracht 1910 Baunatal e.V.Ausrichter :

34 225  Baunatal

26.02.2011

  Hähner   Sven  - Morth   Philipp

  Becker   Jonas  - Hinze   Jona

  Meierle   Leon  - Tauscher   David

RVF Steinfurth

1

11

14

  Stauf   Felix  - Frank   Leonhard

RVF Steinfurth

RSG Ginsheim

RVF Steinfurth

RVW Naurod I

RV Laubach

  Grebe   Leonard  - Grießmann   Yann

  Bischoff   Niklas  - Kranz   Tim-Dominik

RSG Ginsheim

RVF Steinfurth

SV Da.- Eberstadt I


